Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Kennedy - (489438) - Larkhall Avondale ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.96
34.38
34.86
35.46
35.66
35.81
35.92
36.01
37.57
42.25

42.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.38
34.86
33.96
36.01
35.81
35.46
35.66
35.92
37.57
42.47

42.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

369
356
342
325
319
315
312
310
273
192
189

WA Pts

356
342
369
310
315
325
319
312
273
189
192

Round

m m I I

T

Round

F
F
H

N

I I

Date

26/08/17
23/02/20
22/10117
11/06/16
25/10/15
27/08/16
29/08/15
23/10/16
26/10/14
16/06/12
02/09/12

Date

23/02/20
2210117
26/08/17
23/10/16
27/08/16
11/06/16
25/10/15
29/08/15
26/10/14
02/09/12
16/06/12

Meet

2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020
Alloa Graded Meet 2017

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Alloa Graded Meet 2015

2016 SASA West District SR Champs
SASA West District SR Championships
Alloa Graded Meet

Alloa Graded Meet 2014

Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet

West District Group 5 Championships

Meet
East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020
Alloa Graded Meet 2017
2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay
Alloa Graded Meet
2016 SASA West District SR Champs
Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Alloa Graded Meet 2015
SASA West District SR Championships
Alloa Graded Meet 2014
West District Group 5 Championships

Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet

Venue
Ayr
Larkhall
Stirling
Cumbernauld
Alloa
Glasgow
Ayr
Stirling
Stirling
Cumbernauld

Ayr

Venue

Larkhall
Stirling

Ayr

Stirling
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Alloa

Ayr

Stirling

Ayr

Cumbernauld

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Larkhall 1
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 1
Larkhall 1
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 1

Club Swam Under Level

Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 1
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 1
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 1
Larkhall 2
Larkhall 1
Larkhall 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



