Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Kennedy - (489438) - Larkhall Avondale ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.96	369	Н	26/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Larkhall	1
34.38	356	F	23/02/20	East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020	Larkhall	Larkhall	2
34.86	342	F	22/10/17	Alloa Graded Meet 2017	Stirling	Larkhall	2
35.46	325	Н	11/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
35.66	319	F	25/10/15	Alloa Graded Meet 2015	Alloa	Larkhall	2
35.81	315	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
35.92	312	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Larkhall	1
36.01	310	F	23/10/16	Alloa Graded Meet	Stirling	Larkhall	2
37.57	273	F	26/10/14	Alloa Graded Meet 2014	Stirling	Larkhall	2
42.25	192	Н	16/06/12	Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
42.47	189		02/09/12	West District Group 5 Championships	Ayr	Larkhall	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.38	356	F	23/02/20	East Kilbridge SC Age Group Meet 2020	Larkhall	Larkhall	2
34.86	342	F	22/10/17	Alloa Graded Meet 2017	Stirling	Larkhall	2
33.96	369	Н	26/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Larkhall	1
36.01	310	F	23/10/16	Alloa Graded Meet	Stirling	Larkhall	2
35.81	315	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
35.46	325	Н	11/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
35.66	319	F	25/10/15	Alloa Graded Meet 2015	Alloa	Larkhall	2
35.92	312	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Larkhall	1
37.57	273	F	26/10/14	Alloa Graded Meet 2014	Stirling	Larkhall	2
42.47	189		02/09/12	West District Group 5 Championships	Ayr	Larkhall	1
42.25	192	Н	16/06/12	Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2

Page 1/1